NO. OF COPIES RECEIVED	5				2 0 a.	5-21883
DISTRIBUTION SANTA FE	NEW	MEXICO OIL CONSER	VATION COMMISSION	, c	50 - 01_ Form C-101 Revised 1-1-6	
FILE	1					Type of Lease
	Ż		RECEI	VED	STATE	FEE
OPERATOR	/		AUG 4	1076	5, State Oil	& Gas Lease No.
L	/				IIIIII	mmmm
APPLICATI	ON FOR PERMIT TO	DRILL, DEEPEN, C		C		
ia. Type of Work			ARTESIA,		7. Unit Agre	ement Name
b. Type of Well DRILL	X	DEEPEN	PLUG E	заск 🗌	8. Form or L	ease Name
OIL GAS WELL	OTHER		SINGLE X MUL	TIPLE		illow Draw Com
1. Name of Operator		······································		LONC CLU	9. Well No.	
Llano, Inc.			·		1	
P.O. Box 1320, H	obbs, New Mexico	88240		in Q.	10. Field on ₩ i-Idea t	d Pool, or Wildcat
	TER I LOC		EET FROM THE east			minim
		······································	LE FROM THE	LINE		
AND 1980 FEET FROM	M THE SOUTH LIN	E OF SEC. 18	NP. 205 RGE. 21	SE NMPM		
	iiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiii				12. County	
//////////////////////////////////////		+++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++	<i>HHHHHHH</i>	HHHH	Eddy	HHHHHhm
		((((((((((((((((((((((((((((((((((((9A. Formation	1	20. Rotary or C.T.
. L. Llevations (Show whether I)	F. R.T. etc.) 21 A. Kind	& Status Plug. Bond 2	10,300	Morrow		Rotary
3295.7 GL		tewide	<u>being</u> negotia	tod		t 11, 1976
27.					1 Augus	<u> </u>
	- <u>,</u>	ROPOSED CASING AND	CEMENT PROGRAM			
SIZE OF HOLE	SIZE OF CASING	WEIGHT PER FOOT				EST. TOP
$\frac{1}{2}$	<u>13-3/8"</u> 8-5/8"	<u>48</u> 24	380	40		<u>circ.</u>
7-7/8"	5-1/2"	$15\frac{1}{2}$ & 17	10,300			circ. cover up to
	1	1		600' a	bove top	most pay
Blowout prevento	r program: (coo	attacked coher	ntin)			
blowodt prevento	i program. (See	attached schen	Id LTC)			
Interval Siz		No. & Type	Т	est Pres	sure	
	2" 600	1 blank & 1	pipe ram —	1,000	psi	
ICP-TD 1	0" 1,500	1 blank, 1 p	oipe & 1 hydril	5,000	psi	
WOC time on 13-3	/8" will he 24hr	s & on 8-5/8" w	vill be 21 hrs	Onon h		will be www
from surface csg	point to TD. T	he gamma ray po	ortion will be I	open n prought	back to	surface
T <u>here is no outs</u>	tanding gas purc	<u>hase contract c</u>	on this dedicate	ed acrea	ge. 🔺	PPROVAL VALID
					FOR	90 DAYS UNLESS
					DRILL	ING COMMENCED,
HAROVE SPACE DESCORE	ROPOSED PROGRAM: IF				EVPIPES	11-9-16
THE ZONE, GIVE BLOWOUT PREVEN	ITER PROGRAM, IF ANY.			PRESENT PRO	DUCTWE'LONE	AND PROPOSED NEW PRODUC-
hereby certify that the informat	tion above is true and comp	olete to the best of my kn	owledge and belief.			
Scened AM	oodie	Title Mgr. Opera	tions & Constru	uction	Date <u>Augu</u>	st 4, 1976
(This space for	r State (se)					
1.10	h it					
APPROVED BY (1.)	Hisset	TITLE SUPERVI	ISOR, DISTRICT II		DATE AU	<u>G 9 1976</u>
CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL, I	Cem	ent must be circul	ated to I	•		n sufficient
	curfeo	behind $\frac{338}{48}$	easing	time to	witness c	ementing
	BuiiaC	soundy - Comment		.1	8 78	- •

N ... MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMIS. WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

	, INC.		Lease Sou	th Willow	r Draw Com	-	Well No. 1
the second s	ection	Township	Range		County	•	<u> </u>
I	18	20 South		26 East	Ed	d y	
Actual Footage Locati	on of Well:	··· · · · · ·			-		
the second se	feet from the	south line and	990	fe	et from the	east	line
and Level Elev.	Producing Fo MORYOW	rmation	Poolino	- West B	uffling		Dedicated Acreage: 320
3295.7					nings me		
	n one lease is	ated to the subject we		•			ereof (both as to workir
dated by con If answer is	nmunitization, No If a "no," list the	unitization, force-pooli inswer is "yes," type c	ing. etc? of consolid	ation <u>.Com</u>	munitizat	ion Agre	all owners been consol eement_pending ned. (Use reverse side o
No allowable	will be assign	ned to the well until al					nunitization, unitization approved by the Commis CERTIFICATION
			TRACT	1			ertify that the information co in is true and complete to th
	1		1 † 			best of my	knowledge and belief
	- +		TRACT	2		Name J. A. Ma Position Mgr. Ope Company	Moody pody erations & Constr.
			TRACT	2 3		Name J. A. Ma Position Mgr. Ope	Moody pody erations & Constr. Inc.
			TRACT TRACT	2 3 4		Name J. A. Ma Position Mgr. Ope Company Llano, J Date August I heraby shown on	Morely pody erations & Constr. Inc. 4, 1976 certify that the well location this plat was platted from fie
		LINGINEE GLYND	TRACT TRACT			Name J. A. Ma Position Mgr. Ope Company Llano, J Date August 4 i hernby shown on notes of under my is true a	Moraly erations & Constr. Inc. 4, 1976 certify that the well location this plat was platted from file actual surveys made by me of supervision, and that the sam
		LINEINEE SLATE OA DA TATE OA DA T	TRACT TRACT	5		Name Name J. A. Mo Position Mgr. Ope Company Llano, J Date August 4 i hernby shown on notes of under my is true at knowledge	And a standard for the set of the

ROY
YALI
<
AND 1
S
ORKI
IN
ا م
IN
H
RE
REST
1
AB
F
WORKING INTEREST TABULATION
FOR
120

E/2 OF SECTION 1
18,
)N 18, T-20-S,
, R-26-E, EDDY C
EDDY
COUNTY,
NEW
EW MEXICO

TRACT	TRACT DESCRIPTION	%	WORKING INTEREST OWNER	BA	BASIC ROYALTY OWNER
щ	NIZNEIZ	100	Gulf Oil Corporation	12.50	J. L. Fuqua, Jr., Ethel Fuqua Harlan, and John B. Rentfrow.
N	N ³ 2S ³ 2NE ³ 4	100	El Paso Natural Gas Company	18.75	Larry Joseph Collins
ω	SZSZNEZ	100	Gulf Oil Corporation	12.50	Dorothy F. Hobbs
4	N ¹ 2N ¹ 2SE ¹ 4	100	Gulf Oil Corporation	12.50	Ollie Mae Sherry
ហ	Synysey	100	El Paso Natural Gas Company	12.50	Roy D. Angell and Nina B.
6	S½SE¼	100			Pritchard Browman

SLC:j1w 8/3/76

BLOW-OUT PREVENTER SCHEMATIC



ļ

- ► VALVE
- ⊢ CHOKE
- CHECK VALVE